
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CLUB 
1º.  140 DANIELA ABAD CAPISCOL 

2º.  316 ESTELA  PINEDA  SOMAVILLA FLORENTINO 

3º.  193 CLARA SANZ GONZALEZ  UBU 

4º.  958 CARLA  JUIDIAZ QUINTANADUEÑAS 

5º.  324 SARA HERNANDO QUINTANADUEÑAS 

6º.  156 SARA  MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE 

7º.  925 ENMA SADORNIL LOS BOLILLAS 

8º.  124 SARA ALONSO CARRANZA QUINTANADUEÑAS 

9º.  103 SARA SEVILLA CUESTA VILLARMERO 

10º.  926 LUCIA  GONZALEZ GARCIA QUINTANADUEÑAS 

11º.  922 NOA  GONZALEZ ARROYO TRAGALPINOS 

12º.  927 ALBA  GONZALEZ  GARCIA QUINTANADUEÑAS 

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CLUB 
1º.  170 JORGE  MARTINEZ GARCIA UBU 

2º.  144 SERGIO  GARCIA  PARDO CAPISCOL 

3º.  168 NICOLAS  MARTIN TOBAR QUINTANADUEÑAS 

4º.  933 RUBEN MIGUEL QUINTANADUEÑAS 

5º.  116 LEON  GUERRA  MECERREYES QUINTANADUEÑAS 

6º.  184 JORGE ORTEGA  NAVARRO FLORENTINO 

7º.  196 IZAN  SANCHO  ORTEGA QUINTANADUEÑAS 

8º.  143 KEVIN  LOPEZ  MAHAMUD CAPISCOL 

9º.  115 ANGEL ENRIQUEZ  MARCOS QUINTANADUEÑAS 

10º.  949 JAVIER  DE  CASTRO  CASADO QUINTANADUEÑAS 

11º.  114 RODRIGO  URBANOS  DE LA PARTE QUINTANADUEÑAS 

12º.  123 SAUL  ALONSO  CARRANZA QUINTANADUEÑAS 

13º.  122 GABRIEL  ALONSO  CARRANZA QUINTANADUEÑAS 

14º.  929 IZAN  TORRADOS  LAFUENTE LOS BOLILLAS 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CATEGORÍA 
1º.  169 ELENA  MEDINA  FLORENTINO 

2º.  158 SANDRA MARTINEZ UBU 

3º.  194 BERTA  SANZ  GONZALEZ UBU 

4º.  301 ANA BELEN VICARIO JESUITAS 

5º.  197 INÉS  FERNÁNDEZ FLORENTINO 

6º.  104 LUCÍA  SEVILLA  CUESTA VILLARMERO 

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CATEGORÍA 
1º.  182 ALEJANDRO  ORTEGA  NAVARRO FLORENTINO 

2º.  930 IVÁN  SEDANO  ALONSO UBU 

3º.  190 RAFAEL  MERINO DOMINGO FLORENTINO 

4º.  348 GABRIEL FONTECHA  SANTOS FLORENTINO 

5º.  346 DAVID  ZUAZO  VIEIRA UBU 

6º.  918 SEKU  ARENAS LÓPEZ FLORENTINO 

7º.  128 JAIME  JIMÉNEZ ECHEVERRÍA QUINTANADUEÑAS 

8º.  112 DAVID  URBANOS DE LA PARTE QUINTANADUEÑAS 

9º.  959 BORJA VELASCO VILLARMERO 

10º.  921 JAVIER  SADORNIL URANGA LOS BOLILLAS 

11º.  127 DAVID  CONGOSTO BERCIANO QUINTANADUEÑAS 

12º.  113 VÍCTOR FERNÁNDEZ DÍEZ QUINTANADUEÑAS 

13º.  931 HUGO  GONZÁLEZ ARROYO TRAGALPINO 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CLUB 
1.  139 MARÍA   ABAD  CAPISCOL 

2.  141 ANA  GARCÍA  PARDO CAPISCOL 

3.  320 LUCÍA  BLANCO FLORENTINO 

4.  142 NAIARA LÓPEZ  MAHAMUD CAPISCOL 

5.  318 AURORA   PINEDA   SOMAVILLA FLORENTINO 

6.  924 SILVIA  SADORNIL  (BENJAMÍN) LOS  BOLILLAS 

7.  327 PAULA  HERNANDO QUINTANADUEÑAS 

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CATEGORÍA 
1º.  307 JESÚS  ANDRÉS  DIAGO UBU 

2º.  313 MANUEL  GALLO  VICARIO UBU 

3º.  192 JORGE  PÉREZ  GARCÍA FLORENTINO 

4º.  178 GUILLERMO  MÍNGUEZ TOBAR UBU 

5º.  147 DANIEL  VALENZUELA  SÁIZ CAPISCOL 

6º.  191 DANIEL MERINO  APARICIO FLORENTINO 

7º.  185 RAÚL  GARCÍA  FERNÁNDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 

8º.  159 ÍKER  GARCÉS ILLANA QUINTANADUEÑAS 

9º.  174 DANIEL  MARTÍNEZ   INDEPENDIENTE 

10º.  129 JUAN  JIMÉNEZ  ECHEVERRÍA QUINTANADUEÑAS 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CLUB - LOCALIDAD 
1º.  314 IRIS  SANTAMARÍA FLORENTINO 

2º.  167 MIRIAM  MEDINA FLORENTINO 

3º.  337 ALBA  MARTÍNEZ QUINTANADUEÑAS 

4º.  189 MARÍA  ANDRÉS UBU 

5º.  934 ANDREA  GUTIÉRREZ UBU 

6º.  303 LAURA  VICARIO JESUITAS 

7º.  951 LIDIA  GUTIÉRREZ QUINTANADUEÑAS 

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CLUB - LOCALIDAD 
1º.  302 MARIO  CAPA GÓMEZ FLORENTINO 

2º.  917 DIEGO  CÓRDOBA IGLESIAS UBU 

3º.  186 DAVID  GARCÍA  FERNÁNDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 

4º.  315 JOSÉ ANTONIO VICARIO MARÍN INDEPENDIENTE 

5º.  340 SERGIO  GALIANO  SANZ FLORENTINO 

6º.  152 AARÓN  OLMEDO UBU 

7º.  176 MIGUEL  MÍNGUEZ TOBAR UBU 

8º.  335 DANIEL  TAPIA  DÍEZ FLORENTINO 

9º.  149 DAVID  ABAD  ÚZQUIZA INDEPENDIENTE 

10º.  175 JORGE MÍNGUEZ  TOBAR UBU 

11º.  923 JOSEMA  LARA  DE LA FUENTE INDEPENDIENTE 

12º.  968 MATEO AVILÉS RUBIO QUINTANADUEÑAS 

13º.  345 IVÁN   ZUAZO  VIEIRA UBU 

14º.  171 ADRIÁN  MARTÍNEZ  MUNÍA INDEPENDIENTE 



 

 

 

 

 

PUESTO DOR
SAL 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CATEGORÍA CLUB 

1º.  954 JOSÉ MANUEL LÓPEZ SENIOR MASC UBU 

2º.  153 JORGE  ALONSO  DÍEZ SENIOR MASC PORTUGALETE 

3º.  947 JOEL  AUBESO  BARRIO SENIOR  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

4º.  928 JUAN DAVID  REVILLA  ALONSO SENIOR  MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

5º.  945 JORDI AUBESO MARTÍNEZ VETERANO MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

6º.  305 RAÚL  GONZÁLEZ  VELASCO SENIOR  MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

7º.  350 ALBERTO BLANCO VETERANO MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

8º.  195 ISAAC  SANCHO  MORAL SENIOR MASC TRAGALPINOS 

9º.  341 IVÁN BLANCO  ALONSO SENIOR MASC FLORENTINO 

10º.  312 JULIÁN  BOBADILLA  PUENTE VETERANO  MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

11º.  106 MIGUEL AMO GONZÁLEZ SENIOR  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

12º.  942 DAVID  MARÍN SENIOR  MASC BURGALESES EN EL  
RUNNING 

13º.  329 SERGIO  ORCAJO  CALVO VETERANO  MASC ORCAJO  TRAIL 

14º.  188 JUAN JOSÉ GARCÍA ESTEBAN  VETERANO MASC INDEPENDENDIENTE 

15º.  306 MARTA CABELLO  ARIAS SENIOR FEM FLORENTINO 

16º.  343 LEANDRO  CRESPO  LÓPEZ VETERANO  MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

17º.  323 ÁLVARO PÉREZ DÍEZ  SENIOR  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

18º.  322 JORGE  GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ VETERANO APOLO 

19º.  304 JESÚS  AGUILERA VETERANO UBU 

20º.  915 ADRIÁN SALDAÑA  VÉLEZ SENIOR  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

21º.  913 SANTIAGO  ANDRADE  PÉREZ VETERANO TRAGALEGUAS 

22º.  328 CARMELO GARCÍA  SIMÓN VETERANO  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

23º.  940 ROBERTO  DE LA IGLESIA VETERANO MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

24º.  960 DAVID  GONZÁLEZ BÁRCENA SENIOR MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

25º.  308 MARCIANO  SANZ SANZ VETERANO  MASC UBU 

26º.  160 JUDITH  GARCÍA VETERANA  FEM INDEPENDIENTE 

27º.  325 VICENTE  ALONSO  COSGROVE SENIOR MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

28º.  198 JOSÉ LUIS  LARA  ESPINOSA VETERANO  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

29º.  932 RODRIGO  CÉSPEDES VETERANO MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

30º.  317 LEANDRO  GIMÉNEZ SAUCO VETERANO MASCC TRAGALEGUAS 

31º.  326 ÁLVARO  PÉREZ  SERNA SENIOR  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

32º.  914 JAIME  IGLESIAS DÍEZ VETERANO MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

33º.  146 ANDRÉS  PASCUA SEPTIEM VETERANO  MASC UBU 

34º.  151 LUIS PEDRO  GARCÍA  CRESPO VETERANO  MASC CAPISCOL 



 

 

35º.  183 ANA BELÉN PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ SENIOR  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

36º.  125 ROBERTO  CARRANZA ANGULO SENIOR MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

37º.  965 ALBERTO MARTÍN LINAJE SENIOR  MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

38º.  131 ROBERTO  SÁNCHEZ  DÍEZ VETERANO  MASC PAPAMOSCAS 

39º.  334 VICENTE  HERNANDO VETERANO  MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

40º.  333 IVÁN  FUENTES  GONZÁLEZ SENIOR  MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

41º.  349 CARLOS NADAL  DÍEZ SENIOR MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

42º.  339 JOSÉ JULIO SANTAMARÍA VETERANO  TRAGALEGUAS 

43º.  199 GLORIA  MARÍA PUENTE VETERANA FEM INDEPENDIENTE 

44º.  319 JESÚS  ANDRÉS  LÓPEZ VETERANO MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

45º.  332 LUIS CALVO ORCAJO VETERANO  TRAGALEGUAS 

46º.  336 JOSÉ  DANIEL  BUSTILLO RAMÍREZ VETERANO MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

47º.  181 MARIA  TERESA  PASCUAL VETERANA FEM INDEPENDIENTE 

48º.  121 DIEGO  MAINEZ SÁIZ SENIOR MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

49º.  309 ROSA  ORTÚÑEZ  RÍO VETERANA FM TRAGALEGUAS 

50º.  165 Mª LUISA  SANTOS   VETERANA FEM INDEPENDIENTE 

51º.  200 FERNANDO VÁZQUEZ DE LA FUENTE VETERANO MASC PAPAMOSCAS 

52º.  330 JESÚS Mª ALCALDE REVILLA VETERANO MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

53º.  311 Mª ISABEL  SÁNCHEZ VETERANA FEM TRAGALEGUAS 

54º.  935 JULIO  PÉREZ  MARTÍNEZ   VETERANO  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

55º.  117 CARLOS  URBANOS  GONZÁLEZ VETERANO  MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

56º.  916 ALBERTO  SADORNIL VETERANO MASC LOS  BOLILLAS 

57º.  118 EDUARDO  FERNÁNDEZ  VETERANO  MASC  INDEPENDIENTE 

58º.  950 YOLANDA  DÍEZ VETERANA FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

59º.  148 CARLOS  ABAD PÉREZ VETERANO MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

60º.  163 MERCHE MUNGÍA VETERANA FEM INDEPENDIENTE 

61º.  310 ALEJANDRO  GOICOETXEA ROMÁN SENIOR  MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

62º.  173 ANA   TOBAR   VETERANA FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

63º.  321 MARGARITA  VICARIO   VETERANA FEM UBU 

64º.  344 MAITE  LAFUENTE VETERANA  FEM LOS BOLILLAS 

65º.  347 ANA  CARO VETERANA FEM LOS BOLILLAS 

66º.  119 ALICIA  MECERREYES VETERANA  FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

67º.  946 SUSANA PÉREZ VETERANA FEM INDEPENDIENTE 

68º.  162 ERNESTO JIMÉNEZ VETERANO  MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

69º.  166 GUILLERMO MARTÍN VETERANO  MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

70º.  956 REYES VETERANA QUINTANADUEÑAS 

71º.  177 PILAR  ORTEGA  BLAZQUEZ VETERANA FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

72º.  172 Mª JESÚS  PEÑA   VETERANA  FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

73º.  120 JUDITH  DE LA PARTE  ALCALDE VETERANA  FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

74º.  920 GOYO  TERRADOS VETERANO  MASC LOS BOLILLAS 

75º.  126 SILVIA  CARRANZA  ANGULO VETERANA FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

76º.  161 ALBERTO CONGOSTO VETERANO MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PUESTO DOR
SAL 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CATEGORÍA CLUB 

1º.  954 JOSÉ MANUEL LÓPEZ SENIOR MASC UBU 

2º.  153 JORGE  ALONSO  DÍEZ SENIOR MASC PORTUGALETE 

3º.  947 JOEL  AUBESO  BARRIO SENIOR  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

4º.  928 JUAN DAVID  REVILLA  ALONSO SENIOR  MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

5º.  305 RAÚL  GONZÁLEZ  VELASCO SENIOR  MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

6º.  195 ISAAC  SANCHO  MORAL SENIOR MASC TRAGALPINOS 

7º.  341 IVÁN BLANCO  ALONSO SENIOR MASC FLORENTINO 

8º.  106 MIGUEL AMO GONZÁLEZ SENIOR  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

9º.  942 DAVID  MARÍN SENIOR  MASC BURGALESES EN EL  
RUNNING 

10º.  323 ÁLVARO PÉREZ DÍEZ  SENIOR  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

11º.  915 ADRIÁN SALDAÑA  VÉLEZ SENIOR  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

12º.  960 DAVID  GONZÁLEZ BÁRCENA SENIOR MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

13º.  325 VICENTE  ALONSO  COSGROVE SENIOR MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

14º.  326 ÁLVARO  PÉREZ  SERNA SENIOR  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

15º.  183 ANA BELÉN PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ SENIOR  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

16º.  125 ROBERTO  CARRANZA ANGULO SENIOR MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

17º.  965 ALBERTO MARTÍN LINAJE SENIOR  MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

18º.  333 IVÁN  FUENTES  GONZÁLEZ SENIOR  MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

19º.  349 CARLOS NADAL  DÍEZ SENIOR MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

20º.  121 DIEGO  MAINEZ SÁIZ SENIOR MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

21º.  310 ALEJANDRO  GOICOETXEA ROMÁN SENIOR  MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

PUESTO DOR
SAL 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CATEGORÍA CLUB 

1º.  306 MARTA CABELLO  ARIAS SENIOR FEM FLORENTINO 

2º.  183 ANA BELÉN PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ SENIOR  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 



 

 

PUESTO DOR
SAL 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CATEGORÍA CLUB 

1º.  945 JORDI AUBESO MARTÍNEZ VETERANO MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

2º.  350 ALBERTO BLANCO VETERANO MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

3º.  312 JULIÁN  BOBADILLA  PUENTE VETERANO  MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

4º.  329 SERGIO  ORCAJO  CALVO VETERANO  MASC ORCAJO  TRAIL 

5º.  188 JUAN JOSÉ GARCÍA ESTEBAN  VETERANO MASC INDEPENDENDIENTE 

6º.  343 LEANDRO  CRESPO  LÓPEZ VETERANO  MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

7º.  322 JORGE  GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ VETERANO APOLO 

8º.  304 JESÚS  AGUILERA VETERANO UBU 

9º.  913 SANTIAGO  ANDRADE  PÉREZ VETERANO TRAGALEGUAS 

10º.  328 CARMELO GARCÍA  SIMÓN VETERANO  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

11º.  940 ROBERTO  DE LA IGLESIA VETERANO MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

12º.  308 MARCIANO  SANZ SANZ VETERANO  MASC UBU 

13º.  198 JOSÉ LUIS  LARA  ESPINOSA VETERANO  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

14º.  932 RODRIGO  CÉSPEDES VETERANO MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

15º.  317 LEANDRO  GIMÉNEZ SAUCO VETERANO MASCC TRAGALEGUAS 

16º.  914 JAIME  IGLESIAS DÍEZ VETERANO MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

17º.  146 ANDRÉS  PASCUA SEPTIEM VETERANO  MASC UBU 

18º.  151 LUIS PEDRO  GARCÍA  CRESPO VETERANO  MASC CAPISCOL 

19º.  131 ROBERTO  SÁNCHEZ  DÍEZ VETERANO  MASC PAPAMOSCAS 

20º.  334 VICENTE  HERNANDO VETERANO  MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

21º.  339 JOSÉ JULIO SANTAMARÍA VETERANO  TRAGALEGUAS 

22º.  319 JESÚS  ANDRÉS  LÓPEZ VETERANO MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

23º.  332 LUIS CALVO ORCAJO VETERANO  TRAGALEGUAS 

24º.  336 JOSÉ  DANIEL  BUSTILLO RAMÍREZ VETERANO MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

25º.  200 FERNANDO VÁZQUEZ DE LA FUENTE VETERANO MASC PAPAMOSCAS 

26º.  330 JESÚS Mª ALCALDE REVILLA VETERANO MASC TRAGALEGUAS 

27º.  935 JULIO  PÉREZ  MARTÍNEZ   VETERANO  MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

28º.  117 CARLOS  URBANOS  GONZÁLEZ VETERANO  MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

29º.  916 ALBERTO  SADORNIL VETERANO MASC LOS  BOLILLAS 

30º.  118 EDUARDO  FERNÁNDEZ  VETERANO  MASC  INDEPENDIENTE 

31º.  148 CARLOS  ABAD PÉREZ VETERANO MASC INDEPENDIENTE 

32º.  162 ERNESTO JIMÉNEZ VETERANO  MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

33º.  166 GUILLERMO MARTÍN VETERANO  MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 

34º.  920 GOYO  TERRADOS VETERANO  MASC LOS BOLILLAS 

35º.  161 ALBERTO CONGOSTO VETERANO MASC QUINTANADUEÑAS 



 

 

 

PUESTO DOR
SAL 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CATEGORÍA CLUB 

1º.  160 JUDITH  GARCÍA VETERANA  FEM INDEPENDIENTE 

2º.  199 GLORIA  MARÍA PUENTE VETERANA FEM INDEPENDIENTE 

3º.  181 MARIA  TERESA  PASCUAL VETERANA FEM INDEPENDIENTE 

4º.  309 ROSA  ORTÚÑEZ  RÍO VETERANA FEM TRAGALEGUAS 

5º.  165 Mª LUISA  SANTOS   VETERANA FEM INDEPENDIENTE 

6º.  311 Mª ISABEL  SÁNCHEZ VETERANA FEM TRAGALEGUAS 

7º.  950 YOLANDA  DÍEZ VETERANA FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

8º.  163 MERCHE MUNGÍA VETERANA FEM INDEPENDIENTE 

9º.  173 ANA   TOBAR   VETERANA FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

10º.  321 MARGARITA  VICARIO   VETERANA FEM UBU 

11º.  344 MAITE  LAFUENTE VETERANA  FEM LOS BOLILLAS 

12º.  347 ANA  CARO VETERANA FEM LOS BOLILLAS 

13º.  119 ALICIA  MECERREYES VETERANA  FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

14º.  946 SUSANA PÉREZ VETERANA FEM INDEPENDIENTE 

15º.  956 REYES VETERANA  FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

16º.  177 PILAR  ORTEGA  BLAZQUEZ VETERANA FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

17º.  172 Mª JESÚS  PEÑA   VETERANA  FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

18º.  120 JUDITH  DE LA PARTE  ALCALDE VETERANA  FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 

19º.  126 SILVIA  CARRANZA  ANGULO VETERANA FEM QUINTANADUEÑAS 


